
               LPPLL Snack Shack Schedule – 2014 

Date Time Team 

Saturday, March 22 9:00 a.m. - close Volunteers 

Monday, March 24 4:30 - close Pirates 

Tuesday, March 25 4:30 – close Rockies 

Wednesday, March 26 4:30 - close A's 

Thursday, March 27 4:30 - close Bulls 

Friday, March 28 4:30 - close Astros 

Saturday, March 29 10:00-2:00 AM – Reds 

Saturday, March 29 1:30-close PM - Bulls 

   

Monday, March 31 4:30 - close Mudhens 

Tuesday, April 01 4:30 – close Red Wings 

Wednesday, April 02 4:30 - close River Cats 

Thursday, April 03 4:30 - close Rockhounds 

Friday, April 04 4:30 - close Thunder 

Saturday, April 05 10:00-2:00 AM - Brewers 

Saturday, April 05 1:30-close PM - Bees 

   

Monday, April 07 4:30 - close Mets 

Tuesday, April 08 4:30 – close Mudcats 

Wednesday, April 09 4:30 - close Reds 

Thursday, April 10 4:30 - close A's 

Friday, April 11 4:30 - close Bats 

Saturday, April 12 10:00-2:00 AM - Volcanoes  

Saturday, April 12 1:30-close PM - Storm  

   

Monday, April 14 4:30 - close Express 

Tuesday, April 15 4:30 – close Cardinals 

Wednesday, April 16 4:30 - close Brewers 

Thursday, April 17 4:30 - close Astros 

Friday, April 18 4:30 - close River Cats 

Saturday, April 19 10:00-2:00 AM - Cardinals 

Saturday, April 19 1:30-close PM - Scrappers 

   

Monday, April 21 4:30 - close Mudhens 

Tuesday, April 22 4:30 – close Mudcats 

Wednesday, April 23 4:30 - close Rockies 

Thursday, April 24 4:30 - close Pirates 

Friday, April 25 4:30 - close Red Wings 

Saturday, April 26 10:00-2:00 AM – Rockhounds 

Saturday, April 26 1:30-close PM - Muckdogs 

   

Monday, April 28 4:30 - close Mets 

Tuesday, April 29 4:30 – close Raptors 



Wednesday, April 30 4:30 - close Bees 

Thursday, May 01 4:30 - close Bats 

Friday, May 02 4:30 - close Blue Claws 

Saturday, May 03 10:00-2:00 AM - Riverdogs 

Saturday, May 03 1:30-close PM - Hooks 

   

Monday, May 05 4:30 - close Thunder 

Tuesday, May 06 4:30 – close Hot Rods 

Wednesday, May 07 4:30 - close SandGnats 

Thursday, May 08 4:30 - close Muckdogs 

Friday, May 09 4:30 - close Express 

Saturday, May 10 10:00-2:00 AM - Lugnuts 

Saturday, May 10 1:30-close PM – Storm  

   

Monday, May 12 4:30 - close T-Ball A's 

Tuesday, May 13 4:30 – close T-Ball Brewers 

Wednesday, May 14 4:30 - close T- Ball Cardinals 

Thursday, May 15 4:30 - close T-Ball Cubs 

Friday, May 16 4:30 - close T-Ball Dodgers 

Saturday, May 17 10:00-2:00 AM – Raptors 

Saturday, May 17 1:30-close PM - Rattlers 

   

Monday, May 19 4:30 - close T-Ball Giants 

Tuesday, May 20 4:30 – close T-Ball Nationals 

Wednesday, May 21 4:30 - close T-Ball Orioles 

Thursday, May 22 4:30 - close T-Ball Padres 

Friday, May 23 4:30 - close T-Ball Red Sox 

   

Tuesday, May 27 4:30 – close Grasshoppers 

Wednesday, May 28 4:30 - close Blue Claws 

Thursday, May 29 4:30 - close Hot Rods 

Friday, May 30 4:30 - close Rattlers 

Saturday, May 31 10:00-2:00 AM - Volcanoes 

Saturday, May 31 1:30-close PM - Scrappers 

   

Monday, June 02 4:30 - close SandGnats 

Tuesday, June 03 4:30 – close Lugnuts 

Wednesday, June 04 4:30 - close Hooks 

Thursday, June 05 4:30 - close Grasshoppers 

Friday, June 06 4:30 - close Riverdogs 

Saturday, June 07 10:00-2:00 Volunteer shift- AM 

Saturday, June 07 1:30-close Volunteer shift- PM 

 


